500W Single Output Programmable LED Driver
Features
 Dimming port programming without driver power on
 CC/CV hybrid output
 High efficiency (Max 95%), active power factor correction
 Ultra low THD at light load
 Isolated 0~10V/ PWM/Rset dimming, Dim to off option
 12V/200mA AUX Output

Mechanical Specification
500W Single Output Programmable LED Driver
Ordering information
Part Number
Rated Input AC
Voltage
Channels output Output whether with FG line Dimming
500GTL48CV 120-277Vac 1 Without 0-10V
500GTL48CVG 120-277Vac 1 With 0-10V
500GTL56CV 120-277Vac 1 Without 0-10V
500GTL56CVG 120-277Vac 1 With 0-10V
500GTL80CV 120-277Vac 1 Without 0-10V
500GTL80CVG 120-277Vac 1 With 0-10V
500GTL140CV 120-277Vac 1 Without 0-10V
500GTL140CVG 120-277Vac 1 With 0-10V
500GTL180CV 120-277Vac 1 Without 0-10V
500GTL180CVG 120-277Vac 1 With 0-10V
500GTL240CV 120-277Vac 1 Without 0-10V
500GTL240CVG 120-277Vac 1 With 0-10V
500GTL300CV 120-277Vac 1 Without 0-10V
500GTL300CVG 120-277Vac 1 With 0-10V
500GTL375CV 120-277Vac 1 Without 0-10V
500GTL375CVG 120-277Vac 1 With 0-10V
500GTL460CV 120-277Vac 1 Without 0-10V
500GTL460CVG 120-277Vac 1 With 0-10V
500W Single Output Programmable LED Driver
Revision History
Change Date Rev.
Description of Change